Redwood Area Community Center
Fall Fours VB / Adult Sports /2018 Sand VB

UPPER

LOWER

Team Name

01 -Active Life Chiros
02 -Randy's Auto Body
03 -Thielen Bus Lines
04 -RE/Max Realty Plus
05 -Scaott's Lawn

06 -The Crew

07 -Altimate Medical
08 -No-Names

09 -VFW Smashers
10 -Aces are Wild

11 -Blockheads

12 -Volley Embalmers

Contact

Dani Ourada
Randy Juell
Emily Nunez
Amanda Regnier
Scott Warner
Travis Fluck

Dillon Kuehn
Baylee Pauling

Scott Thul

Tylar Larsen
Michael Aude
Eric Johnson

Home

Other

507-829-3506
507-640-0034

507-430-6216

320-295-1850

507-829-5220
507-829-5467 507-697-6393\

507-430-4060
320-226-6244
507-430-6514
507-430-0276
507-430-8611
320-226-9775

ILEAGUE SUPERVISOR

Tim Prahl

507-644-2333; cell: 507-380-7381

For league info and updates:

www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com

LP = Legion Park Sand VB Courts

DOUBLEHEADERS EACH WEEK

Wednesday, Aug 22

09 vs 07 LP Court 1
01 vs 04 LP Court 2
08 vs 10 LP Court 3
05 vs 06 LP Court 4
03 vs 02 LP Court5
09 vs 12 LP Court 1
06 vs 04 LP Court 2
08 vs 11 LP Court 3
05 vs 02 LP Court 4
01vs 03 LP Court5
12 vs 11 LP Court 1
10 vs 07 LP Court 3
Wednesday, Sep 12

09 vs 08 LP Court 1
12 vs 07 LP Court 2
10vs 11 LP Court 3
01 vs 05 LP Court 4
03 vs 04 LP Court 5
12 vs 09 LP Court 1
07 vs 10 LP Court 2
11 vs 08 LP Court 3
02 vs 05 LP Court 4
04 vs 06 LP Court 5
03 vs 01 LP Court 4
06 vs 02 LP Court 5

PLAYOFF DATES:

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

Wednesday, Aug 29

10vs 12
11 vs 09
07 vs 08
06 vs 03
02 vs 01
11 vs 10
08 vs 09
07 vs 12
04 vs 03
05 vs 01
04 vs 05
02 vs 06

LP Court 1
LP Court 2
LP Court 3
LP Court 4
LP Court5
LP Court 1
LP Court 2
LP Court 3
LP Court 4
LP Court 5
LP Court 4
LP Court 5

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

RACC: 616-7444

Wednesday, Sep 5

12 vs 08
03 vs 05
09 vs 10
01 vs 06
02 vs 04
11 vs 07
02 vs 03
10 vs 08
06 vs 05
04 vs 01
11vs 12
07 vs 09

LP Court 1
LP Court 2
LP Court 3
LP Court 4
LP Court5
LP Court 1
LP Court 2
LP Court 3
LP Court 4
LP Court 5
LP Court 1
LP Court 3

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

Note: Matches will be best of 3 with all 3 games played to 21 (cap 23).

Teams may play with 3 players but never more males than females

Sept 19, 26, and October 3 (October 10 weather makeup)


http://www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com/

